
実践英語学科の皆様 
 

毎週火曜日の夕方 16 時 45 分～17 時 45 分に L405 にて 
English Cafe を実施いたします。（Andrew 先生ご担当日のみ：S204） 

（今後の感染状況によってはオンラインに変更される場合もあります） 

 
 

☆参加方法☆ 
メールでお知らせした通り 

 
☆Schedule☆ 

 

 

 

 

 

 Date Lecturer Topic 

1 May 10 (Tue) Andrew Cown Role Plays for Fluency I 

2 May 17 (Tue) Paul Townsend Euphemisms 

3 May 24 (Tue) Benjamin Listen What Kind of Funny Are You? 

4 May 31 (Tue) Paul Townsend Technology 

5 June 7 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Good vs Evil: Modern Character Alignment 

6 June 14 (Tue) Andrew Cown Role Plays for Fluency II 

7 June 21 (Tue) Paul Townsend Childhood 

8 June 28 (Tue) Benjamin Listen Puzzlecraft for English Teachers 

9 July 5 (Tue) Paul Townsend Food 

10 July 12 (Tue) Andrew Cown Role Plays for Fluency III 


